1 Tanner
2 Scott
3 Keenan
4 Matthew
5 Matthew
6 Morgan
7 Sergio
8 Sydney
9 Chelsey
10 Ethan
11 Kathy
12 Danicka
13 Don
14 Steve
15 Nathan
16 Eric
17 Richard
18 Cameron
19 Whitney
20 Amelia
21 Sara
22 Kendra
23 Katie
24 Katie
25 Lori
26 Nathan
27 Paula
28 Lili
29 Rachel
30 Dave
31 Melissa
32 Katlyn
33 Rebeccah
34 Gall
35 Jackie
36 Roxanne
37 Theresa
38 Forrest
39 Ashley
40 Gabriel
41 Lynne
42 Cynthia
43 Margaret
44 Luli
45 Sarah

Place First Name Last Name

Baerlocker
Giltner
Bryan
Spencer
Maldonado
Ball

Leon
Murphy
Ball
Clements
Roberts

Musick-Amos

Brigham
Krone
Rosenau
Kjorness
Abrams
Cutler
McKee
McKee
Moser
Keen
Johnson
Abrams
Mangels
Taranto
Leon
Taranto
Taranto
Schmidlin
Stoker
Fulbright
Stringham
Siegel
McLaughlin
Feucht
DuChemin
Bailie
Bailie
Bailie
Beck
Pemberton
Hair
Wang

Wu

City
Uniontown
Hayden
Idaho Falls
Pullman
Pullman
Kendrick
Orofino
Grangeville
Kendrick
Lewiston
Clarkston
Potlatch
Clarkston
Moscow
Lewiston
Lewiston
Pullman
Moscow
Pullman
Pullman
Clarkston
Deary
Lewiston
Pullman
Davenport
Pullman
Orofino
Pullman
Pullman

Forest Grove

Pullman
Walla Walla
Asotin
Deary
Wilbur
Lewiston
Lewiston
Clarkston
Clarkston
Clarkston
Clarkston
Lewiston
Clarkston
Moscow
Moscow

WA
WA
OR
WA
WA
WA
ID
WA
ID
ID
WA
WA
WA
WA
ID
WA
ID
ID
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Bib

278 M13-18
665 M30-39
645 M19-29

2341 M19-29

280 M19-29
639 M40-49
282 M40-49
271 F30-39
636 F30-39
649 M12U

2333 F60-69

698 F19-29
644 M60-69
680 M60-69
317 M30-39
679 M50-59
270 M30-39
655 M19-29
696 F12U
691 F12U
697 F30-39
281 F30-39
674 F30-39
618 F30-39
690 F50-59
2349 M12U
686 F40-49
2348 F12U
2350 F30-39

279 M70-70

2344 F40-49
662 F30-39
2345 F30-39
2340 F60-69
290 F60-69
660 F50-59
658 F60-69
632 M12U
631 F30-39
633 M12U
641 F60-69
2330 F60-69
669 F60-69
286 M12U
287 F30-39

Division Time

00:17:35.39
00:18:00.94
00:19:02.32
00:22:17.55
00:23:12.67
00:23:25.00
00:23:52.75
00:24:34.00
00:26:40.00
00:26:53.87
00:27:01.77
00:27:45.77
00:28:09.03
00:29:04.00
00:29:25.00
00:29:27.14
00:29:35.00
00:29:44.94
00:29:47.23
00:30:04.19
00:30:11.91
00:30:28.72
00:30:48.02
00:31:06.49
00:32:12.08
00:32:45.37
00:33:20.00
00:33:21.93
00:33:22.71
00:36:43.64
00:38:32.80
00:39:35.16
00:39:44.18
00:40:00.00
00:48:47.10
00:48:49.76
00:52:27.82
00:54:35.91
00:55:13.94
00:55:25.11
00:56:21.71
00:56:22.83
00:56:23.02
00:56:55.83
00:56:56.68



